STMicroelectronics - ST10F276-4TX3 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Reset
value
ST10F276E Register set
Doc ID 12303 Rev 4 153/235
SSCEIC b FF76h BBh SSC error interrupt control register - - 00h
CC0IC b FF78h BCh CAPCOM register 0 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC1IC b FF7Ah BDh CAPCOM register 1 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC2IC b FF7Ch BEh CAPCOM register 2 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC3IC b FF7Eh BFh CAPCOM register 3 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC4IC b FF80h C0h CAPCOM register 4 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC5IC b FF82h C1h CAPCOM register 5 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC6IC b FF84h C2h CAPCOM register 6 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC7IC b FF86h C3h CAPCOM register 7 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC8IC b FF88h C4h CAPCOM register 8 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC9IC b FF8Ah C5h CAPCOM register 9 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC10IC b FF8Ch C6h CAPCOM register 10 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC11IC b FF8Eh C7h CAPCOM register 11 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC12IC b FF90h C8h CAPCOM register 12 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC13IC b FF92h C9h CAPCOM register 13 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC14IC b FF94h CAh CAPCOM register 14 interrupt control register - - 00h
CC15IC b FF96h CBh CAPCOM register 15 interrupt control register - - 00h
ADCIC b FF98h CCh
A/D converter end of conversion interrupt control
register
- - 00h